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Ergebnisse 37.Lauf "Rund um den Heidelberg"

Klasse

M20
M40
M20
MJ U20
M35
M30
M35
M20
M20
M35
M50
M45
M20
M45
M45
M35
M55
M35
M40
M45
M45
M50
M20
MJ U20
W20
M60
M20
M55
M40
W30
M40
M35
M50
M30
M55
M45
W35
W40
W35
M30
W30
M40
M55
M45
M50
M45
M40
M55
M35
M45
M50
M55
M60
W40
M60
M55
M45
M55
M35
M45
W40
M20

M30
WAR

StNr

220
218
187
204
199
135
180
188
145
224
141
179
186
175
214
203
236
233
165
206
123
164
210
166
209
231
150
173
161
200
157
127
130
226
194
129
222
227
192
195
181
225
211
215
212
138
142
208
202
205
126
176
217
185
213
219
229
133
144
235
147
389

124
18R

Nachname

Seidel
Zander
Schwebe
Hartig
Bdéhme
Golm
Schramm
WeiB
Richter
Scheffler
Heiner
Hunig
Wagner
Pfeifer
Hannawald
Baumann
Kaden
Schaupp
Thielsch
Zankl
LeBmdller
Ender
Béhme
Riechert
Grlndler
Enke
Mende
Lehnert
Kihnert
Schoénherr
Scharf
Knoop
Kempe
Frohlich
Sieber
Soa
Farbringer
Ludwig
Mannsfeld
Mdinnich
Wetzel
Schuffenhauer
Lehmberg
Schéfer
Stricker
Harzer
Kristalla
Grindler
Freitag
Schuffenhauer
Hohlfeld
Weber
Hippe
Tlrke
Tautenhahn
lische
Fritzsch
Bonitz
Michel
Schmidt
WeiBbach
Rissmann

Bernhardt
iittlar

Vorname

Stefan
Holger
Felix
Niklas
Sebastian
Bjorn
Séren
Thomas
Philipp
Christian
Derek
Tino
Falko
Olaf
Jens
Sdren
Dietmar
Thomas
Norman
Armin
Rene
Rene
Andy
Niklas
Anne
Holger
Benjamin
Gerd
Jens
Claudia
Erik
Andreas
Gert
Sebastian
Uwe
Torsten
Kathrin
Mandy
Katrin
Matthias
Katrin
Rene
Michael
Uwe
Frank
Torsten
Nico
Jochen
Rene
Rico
Joérg
Jens
Andreas
Christiane
Frank
Lutz
Jens
Wolfgang
Matteo
Uwe
Sandra
Patrick
Lars

Inae

Verein

SG Adelsberg

LB Schwarzenberg e.V.
Einsiedler Skiverein
Dresdner SC

Helden am Sonntag

SG Adelsberg
Chemnitzer LV Megware
Lauf-KulTour e.V

SV 1870 GroBolbersdorf
Hartmannsdorf

SG Adelsberg

LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
Lauf-KulTour e.V

Traktor Hermsdorf

Team Ergo Zwoénitz
Sportversorgung-Suess.de
LC Oelsnitz / Erzgebirge
Genie Und Wahnsinn
Chemnitz
Veloteam-Landshut
Wismut Aue+FSV Lucka
LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
SV 1870 GroBolbersdorf
LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
SG Adelsberg

SSV Blau Weiss Gersdorf
TSV Medizin Wechselburg
TSV 1872 Pobershau

LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
TSV 1872 Pobershau

LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
www.gelbestreifen.de
SV Griin WeiB Leubsdorf
Chemnitz

Gelenau

Wiistenbrander SV 1862
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
Gelbestreifen

Volkssport

Ucf Triknights
Chemnitzer LV Megware
Chemnitz

SV 1870 GroBolbersdorf
Oelsnitz

Burkhardtsdorf

LAC Chemnitz

FZA Chemnitz

SG Adelsberg
Oberlungwitzer SV

SV Blau WeiB SchléBchen
Chemnitz

Oberlungwitz

SG Adelsberg

SG Adelsberg

SG Adelsberg

Laufteam 15

ERZJS

L6Bnitz

Chemnitz

Skiverein Schénheide
Schlettau

AOK Leipzig

I'\/ | imharh 200N a \/

Jg

1993
1973
1996
1999
1982
1986
1980
1995
1989
1982
1967
1971
1989
1969
1968
1979
1960
1979
1977
1971
1970
1966
1988
1998
1989
1956
1995
1960
1975
1986
1977
1978
1966
1985
1960
1972
1978
1974
1980
1987
1984
1974
1962
1970
1965
1970
1977
1962
1980
1970
1965
1962
1956
1976
1955
1960
1968
1958
1978
1971
1976
1994

1983
1071

Zeit

34:40,6
34:55,7
35:54,6
36:22,8
36:49,8
36:56,3
37:32,3
37:54,2
38:33,1
38:51,0
39:24,5
39:27,8
39:55,1
40:31,8
40:35,4
40:45,3
41:14,2
41:24,3
41:49,2
42:08,9
42:28,2
42:33,9
42:51,7
42:55,7
42:58,3
43:15,1
43:16,6
43:17,7
43:22,5
43:36,6
43:59,4
44:10,8
44:18,9
44:26,0
44:29,2
44:34,4
44:35,3
44:55,8
45:09,7
45:14,6
45:18,1
45:36,8
45:40,3
45:42,6
45:47.5
45:51,7
45:52,9
46:23,9
46:55,9
47:01,0
47:09,9
47:16,2
47:38,3
47:42,5
48:05,2
48:23,1
48:39,1
48:51,3
49:06,6
49:11,4
49:21,5
49:22,7
49:38,9

AQ-A7 R



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

57
58
59
60
61
62
10
11
63
12
64
13
65
14
15
66
16
17
18
67
19
20
21
22
23
24
68
25
26
27
28
29
30
69
31
32
70
71
33
72
73
34
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Ergebnisse 37.Lauf "Rund um den Heidelberg"

M40
M35
M45
M30
M55
M45
W40
W35
M50
W20
M40
W35
M55
W40
W45
M35
W20
W40
W45
M50
W35
W60
W40
W40
W45
W50
M70
W35
WJ U20
WJ uU18
W30
W60
W60
M45
WJ u20
W30
M60
M65
WJ uU18
M35
M75
W60

232
228
156
191
196
132
128
136
189
143
207
160
230
182
131
139
162
151
197
155
159
172
149
223
234
174
177
201
167
170
190
216
193
184
154
183
198
221
153
152
178
169

Haubner
Riedel
Glick
Drescher
Mertz
Léschmann
Voggenreiter
Heyer
Glos
Knoblauch
Wolf
Kihnert
Saupe
Falke
Thiemann
Peter
Steinert
Madler
Brahl
Fache
Freiberg
Weigel
Schwemmer
Rudolph
KreiBig
Lehnert
May
ZieBler
Fischer
Miindel
Drescher
KuhfuB
Preller
Jodicke
Braun
Bamberg
Wendler
Spitz
Fache
Wendel
Wollmann
Plschmann

Joérg
Tino
Oliver
Rico
Matthias
Holger
Anja
Ina
Michael
Anja
Karsten
Claudia
Peter
Dana
Grit
Ronny
Linda
Katrin
Anke
Jorn
Janet
Ursula
Mandy
Arlette
Andrea
Kerstin
Walter
Anja
Maxi
Lydia
Claudia
Karin
Isa
Ralph
Jenny
Jessika
Hans-Peter
Wilhelm
Marie
Jens
Bernd
Karin

Limbach-Oberfrohna
Karl-Marx-Stadt

LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
Zwickau

Post SV Chemnitz

SSV Blau Weiss Gersdorf
Chemnitz

Burgstadt

Chemnitz

SG Neukirchen/erzgebirge
LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
Post SV Chemnitz
Hohenstein-Ernstthal

BSV AOK DRESDEN
LV Limbach 2000 e.V.

LG Thalheim

LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
LG Thalheim

ISB Sporthort Chemnitz
Zwonitz
Herzenswiinsche Ernstings
TSV 1872 Pobershau
SV 1870 GroBolbersdorf
Oelsnitz

LB Schwarzenberg e.V.
SV Vorwarts Zwickau
Zwickau

Post SV Chemnitz

SV Vorwarts Zwickau
Lauf-KulTour e.V

LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
Leidenschaft-Ist-Talent.com
Erdinger Elk Frei
Spoorth

LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
LV Limbach 2000 e.V.
Post SV Chemnitz
Limbach-Oberfrohna

1976
1980
1972
1984
1959
1970
1975
1980
1965
1989
1977
1979
1961
1977
1971
1978
1997
1974
1972
1965
1978
1956
1973
1975
1970
1964
1945
1980
1999
2000
1983
1956
1955
1968
1999
1984
1957
1949
2000
1979
1940
1954

49:55,4
50:05,7
50:09,7
50:18,9
51:19,5
51:26,0
51:32,1
51:42,5
51:44,4
52:13,3
52:46,0
52:57,2
53:04,8
53:06,0
53:06,7
53:07,7
53:30,0
53:34,0
53:35,9
53:44,4
54:00,0
54:11,2
54:56,5
56:05,7
56:25,8
56:26,7
58:15,3
58:17,1
58:17,9
58:22,1
58:24,0
58:32,8
59:02,6
01:00:35,7
01:01:39,4
01:02:58,8
01:04:38,6
01:06:16,2
01:06:29,3
01:06:42,9
01:16:06,8
01:22:24,3



